Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Anthem Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:

Fixtures are NOT Designed for Use with Line Voltage Dimmers.
Warranty: 5-Year Warranty for -40°C to +40°C Environment.
Order Information:
Dimensions
Width (D) 14¼˝ (362mm)
Length (B) 11⅜˝ (289mm)
Height (A) 9⅛˝ (232mm)
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
AWPC15Q=
AmberLED
Constellation
Medium
Full Cutoff
Wall Pack
F=Type V 1X37=37w U=120-277V AM=Amber C=Clear Flat
Glass Lens,
P=Clear Flat
Prismatic Glass
Lens
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
SP=Surge Protection
PC1=Photocell, 120VAC
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes
D
A
B
AWPC15Q F=Type V 1X37=37w U=120-277V AM=Amber
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Anthem Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
Photometric Performance
Photometric Data
Amber LEDs
LED Board Watts Drive Current
(mA)
Input
Watts Optics Lumens LPW B U G
AmberLED 37w 525 40 Type V 1,279 32 1 1 0
Data shown for Amber LEDs Compare to MH
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@ 25°C
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F 40 1.00 0.96 0.93 0.86 213,000
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@ 50°C
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 40 1.00 0.93 0.87 0.73 113,000
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L80@ 40°C
L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C / 104°F 40 1.00 0.95 0.89 0.78 91,000
NOTES:
Projected Lumen Maintenance
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
WPC15LG Clear Polycarbonate Vandal Resistant
Guard, Includes Hardware.
WPC15WG Wire Guard, Stainless Steel
Construction, Includes Hardware.
WPC15BFZ Baffle, Aluminum with Bronze Powdercoat
Finish
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
WPC15GLC Tempered Clear Flat Glass Lens.
WPC15GLP Tempered Prismatic Flat Glass Lens.
P18100 120VAC, Photocell
P18103 120-277VAC Photocell
For Replacement Battery Backup, see the LEPG